#Place
1
T2
T2
4
5
6
T7
T7
T7
10
11
12
13
14
15

Rank
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Grace Keyes Cup
Wollaston Golf Club
September 26-27, 2017

*Highlighted names will receive prize certificate

for Gross contest

Name

Susan Curtin
Christine Coughlin
Cricket Mullaney
Kristen Henderson
Sally DeGan

Kim Walecka
Karen Pitts

Karen Richardson
Mary Gale

Sharon Hayes
Cheryl Krueger
Elizabeth Derwin
Connie Hayton
Marcia Veale

Inga Devenis

Name

Barbara Quinn
Penny Locke
Janet Kim
Donna Dileso
Valerie Casella
Lynne Brilliant
Emily Gordon
Leslie Logan
Kim McDowell
Astrid Hajjar
Meghan Lynch
Mary Murphy

Championship Tees

Club

Charles River Country Club
Green Hill Municipal Golf Course
Dedham Country and Polo Club
Bedrock Golf Club

Sagamore Spring Golf Club
Country Club of New Bedford
Wollaston Golf Club

Ould Newbury Golf Club
Bedrock Golf Club

Butter Brook Golf Club
Orchards Golf Club

Norwood Country Club
Sagamore Spring Golf Club
Wenham Country Club
Nashawtuc Country Club

Tournament Tees

Club

Wollaston Golf Club
Marshfield Country Club
Sagamore Spring Golf Club
Sagamore Spring Golf Club
Sagamore Spring Golf Club
Presidents Golf Course
Blue Hill Country Club

TPC Boston

Presidents Golf Course
Wollaston Golf Club
Presidents Golf Course
Hopedale Country Club

Rnd 1
81
84
77
87
85
86
86
90
89
94
92
89
90
100
107

Rnd 1
87
88
86
95
92
94
95
99
103
101
109
110

Rnd 2
86
86
93
85
89
90
94
90
91
88
91
95
97
95
97

Rnd 2
85
86
93
89
94
95
101
98
98
104
97
112

Gross
167
170
170
172
174
176
180
180
180
182
183
184
187
195
204

Gross
172
174
179
184
186
189
196
197
201
205
206
222



2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

T10
T10
12

Grace Keyes Cup
Wollaston Golf Club
September 26-27, 2017

*Highlighted names will receive prize certificate

for Net contest

Name

Sally DeGan
Cricket Mullaney
Karen Pitts
Christine Coughlin
Kristen Henderson
Connie Hayton
Susan Curtin
Elizabeth Derwin
Inga Devenis
Karen Richardson
Kim Walecka
Cheryl Krueger
Sharon Hayes
Mary Gale

Marcia Veale

Name

Janet Kim
Barbara Quinn
Penny Locke
Valerie Casella
Donna Dileso
Lynne Brilliant
Leslie Logan
Kim McDowell
Astrid Hajjar
Emily Gordon
Meghan Lynch
Mary Murphy

Championship Tees

Club

Sagamore Spring Golf Club
Dedham Country and Polo Club
Wollaston Golf Club

Green Hill Municipal Golf Course
Bedrock Golf Club

Sagamore Spring Golf Club
Charles River Country Club
Norwood Country Club
Nashawtuc Country Club

Ould Newbury Golf Club
Country Club of New Bedford
Orchards Golf Club

Butter Brook Golf Club

Bedrock Golf Club

Wenham Country Club

Grace Keyes Cup
Wollaston Golf Club
September 26-27, 2017

Tournament Tees

Club -

Sagamore Spring Golf Club
Wollaston Golf Club
Marshfield Country Club
Sagamore Spring Golf Club
Sagamore Spring Golf Club
Presidents Golf Course
TPC Boston

Presidents Golf Course
Wollaston Golf Club

Blue Hill Country Club
Presidents Golf Course
Hopedale Country Club

Rnd1 Rnd2 Net

75
70
75
79
82
79
80
80
88
83
81
84
87
85
89

79
86
83
81
80
86
85
86
78
83
85
83
81
87
84

154
156
158
160
162
165
165
166
166
166
166
167
168
172
173

Rnd1 Rnd2 Net

71
77
78
77
83
80
84
88
85
87
96
91

78
75
76
79
77
81
83
83
88
93
84
93

149
152
154
156
160
l61
167
171
173
180
180
184



